

Mariah Okrongly <mariah.okrongly@bedford2030.org>

NOTIFICATION: NYSERDA Clean Energy Communities | Town of Bedford | Energy Code Enforcement Training - Leadership Round

erda.sm.clean.energy.communities <cec@nyserda.ny.gov>
To: Mariah Okrongly <Mariah.Okrongly@bedford2030.org>
Cc: "epeck@hudsonvalleyrc.org" <epeck@hudsonvalleyrc.org>

Fri, Nov 4, 2022 at 3:09 PM

Hello,

The Town of Bedford recently submitted documentation demonstrating completion of the **Energy Code Enforcement Training - Leadership Round** High Impact Action under NYSERDA's Clean Energy Communities program.

Congratulations, your submission has been approved.

Check out your Clean Energy Community Scorecard to see the high-impact actions your community has completed and points you have earned. Select your community from the dropdown list and compare your community to others in your region and across New York State.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local Clean Energy Communities Coordinator (copied) who is working on NYSERDA's behalf to help you navigate the program.

Thank you for your interest in Clean Energy Communities. Keep up the good work!

[Quoted text hidden]